NRA 154th Imperial Meeting

Elizabethan

The Challenge Trophy and an NRA Gold Medal

1 L/Cpl T Maxwell Randeria

An NRA Silver Medal
2 Cpl E Chrystal

An NRA Bronze Medal
3 Cdt R Weinberger

Next Best Scores
4 LH HA Broadhurst
5 LCpl O Roussel
6 Cdt W Morriss
7 Cdt RSM AJ van Grondelle
8 Cpl M Lucas
9 Sgt J C Roberts
10 Cdt M Garcia-Oliver
11 WO2 JR Aitcheson
12 Cdt RSM R McKenna
13 Sgt M Beaton-Jaramillo
14 Cdt J Nicholas
15 Cdt AJ Jallot
16 Sgt A Stewart
17 CStg R Mace
18 Sgt K Farley
19 CWO EJ Gadd-Chapman
20 AB C Stirling
21 Sgt G Williams
22 Cdt B Vary
23 JC O Pryke
24 Sgt K Kousetta
25 Cdt A Weinberger
26 Cpl A Ganesan
27 Sgt E Wang
28 Sgt JJ Weir
29 Sgt BA Hull
30 Sgt E Jehan
31 CWO CJ Davis
32 Cdt P Osmond
33 LCPL G Wood
34 LCpl K Rivoallan
35 Sgt BJ Hunt
36 LH F Cowling
37 SSgt AJ Key
38 Sgt J Magalhaes
39 CPO M Kobler
40 Cdt KE McWilliams
41 Cdt H Grindon
42 Cdt OW Rankin
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43 Cpl HA Purslow
44 CWO GFRW Clarke
45 Cdt E Page

46 Cdt S Sales Scott
47 Cdt RD Crosby

48 Sgt W Williamson
49 LCpl M Nikolic

50 Cdt B Tan

51 SSgt A Khan

52 Cdt R Darwish

53 Cdt X Sheridan-Oliver
54 LCpl S Le Huray
55 Cdt F Lawry

56 LCpl A Dorey

57 LCpl M Kirsch

58 Sgt G Baker

59 Cdt K Harriss

60 CSgt SA McClintock
61 Cdt GE Sanderson
62 Cpl M Gordon Le Clerc
63 LCpl RAS Shine

64 Cdt H Hamlyn

65 Cdt J Shen

66 Cdt JM Picariello
67 Cdt A Gurung

68 Cpl O Parkins

69 S Franck

70 Cdt | Maclay

71 Cdt J Tsai

72 LCpl ICN Cox

73 Cdt O Witt

74 A Febrey

75 Cdt A Patel

76 Cdt T Anderl

77 Cdt M Griesemann
78 CSgt J Gardener
79 LCpl P Gilles

80 Cdt WO1 L Yates
81 Cdt Z Moir

82 Cpl A Hussain

83 Cpl A Le Quesne
84 AC A White

85 FSgt S Oldridge
86 A Foster

87 Cdt ICL Bartlette
88 CPL T Peters

89 Sgt AJ Connolly
90 Cpl A Moldoveanu
91 R Celesia

92 Cdt K Lynnyk-Ali
93 WO2 CLW Saunderson-Berry
94 Cdt F Wilson

95 Cpl GM Bohn

96 Cdt R P Wolskel
97 Cdt E Cousins

Gresham's School CCF
Gresham's School CCF
Bradfield College
Wellington College
Tonbridge School CCF
Ellesmere College
Dollar Academy

RGS Guildford

Dollar Academy
Epsom College
Charterhouse CCF
Elizabeth College
Wellington College
Elizabeth College
Wycliffe College
Gresham's School CCF
Wellington College
Campbell College
Gresham's School CCF
Elizabeth College
Gresham's School CCF
Epsom College
Uppingham School
Tonbridge School CCF
Wycliffe College
Dollar Academy
Wellington College
Bradfield College
Uppingham School
Bradfield College
Pates Grammar School
Ellesmere College
Epsom College

RGS Guildford
Gresham's School CCF
Sutton Valence School
Dollar Academy
Victoria College
Epsom College

Dollar Academy
Victoria College
Uppingham School
Victoria College
Ellesmere College
Gresham's School CCF
Sedbergh School
Campbell College
Wellington College
Wellington College
Victoria College
Campbell College
Marlborough College CCF
Gresham's School CCF
Shrewsbury
Uppingham School

32.2v
32.2v
31.0v
31.0v

31.1v
32.1v
30.1v
31.0v
32.1v
33.5v
29.2v

32.1v
31.2v
31.0v
34.2v
33.2v
32.2v
30.1v
32.2v
33.0v
32.0v
31.2v
33.4v
31.3v
34.3v
33.3v
33.2v
31.2v
31.1v
31.1v
33.1v
32.1v
31.0v
33.4v
31.2v
32.1v
31.2v
31.2v
30.2v
30.1v
33.3v
32.2v
32.1v
31.2v
31.1v
31.1v
30.1v
30.1v
31.2v
31.2v
31.1v
31.1v
30.1v
32.0v
31.1v
30.0v
28.0v
32.2v
30.1v
30.1v
32.2v
32.2v
30.2v
30.2v
32.1v
31.2v

64.4v
64.4v
64.4v
64.3v
64.3v
64.3v
64.3v
64.2v
64.1v
64.1v
63.6v
63.5v
63.5v
63.4v
63.4v
63.4v
63.4v
63.4v
63.3v
63.2v
63.2v
63.2v
62.5v
62.5v
62.4v
62.4v
62.4v
62.4v
62.4v
62.3v
62.3v
62.3v
62.3v
62.3v
62.3v
62.3v
62.3v
62.2v
62.2v
62.2v
62.2v
62.2v
62.1v
62.1v
62.1v

61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61

.5v
A4y
4y
A4y
3v
3v
3v
.3v
.2v
.2v



98 Cdt C Watson Marlborough College CCF 30.1v 31.1v 61.2v
99 Sgt DM Dunlop Campbell College 30.2v 31.0v 61.2v
100 Cpl J Scheuerl Dollar Academy 31.1v 30.1v 61.2v



